1. CONTRACTID CORE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2

2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, |3, EFF. DATE 4, REQUISTION/PURCHASE REQ.NO.{ 5. PROJECT NO. (I applicable)
POOIOG 07/2672008 0020035124 :
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 7014 7. ADMINISTERED BY (romortionitome) CODE L . . .
Dipartinent of Homeland Seenrity Dept of Homeland Security
Custors & Botder Proteotion Customs and Border Protection
SBI Acquisition Office - 7.2 A-B SBI Acquigition Offics Room 7.2C
1300 Penngylvania Avenue NW 1300 Pennsylvania Ave. NW
Washington DeC 20229 Washington DC 20229
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., street, county, State and Zip Code) A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
THE BOEING COMPANY
DBA/BOEING 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1215 SOUTH CLARK. 8T -
STE 600 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ARLINGTON ’ VA 22202-3292 X 1 HSBP1208119571
CODE 8074143 18 | FAc'luw CODE 10B. DATED [SEE ITEM 13) _12/07/2007
11.. THIS I‘TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIGN‘ATION-S
T he wbove mumbarad salcaton ts amended s ast forh In Bam 14, The hour and dete speciied for reosipt of Offrs isextendes, [ ] lanot
extonded, Offors moust acknowiedge receipt of this amandment prior o the hour and date apecified In the soliohation or a5 amendod, by one of 112 Tollowing mothods;
{a) By compléting hems 8-and 18, and retisring & Opies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging racefat of this amandment on sach copy of the offer

submitied; of (G} By doparate loter or wlegram which | o8 2 refarance tpthe soildhiation and smendment numbers, FAILYJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
TOBE REGEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEGIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER, Hhyvirkio of (s amendment you desire to chizngs an offar already submitied, such thange may b2 mades by telegram or fatisr, provided ench

talagram or letter makes refarenca to the solicltation and this amondment, and i3 received prior 1o the apening hour and date apecified,

12. AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)

18, THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRAGT/ORDER NC. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

A, THIS CHANGE ORDER I51S8UED PURSUANT TO: fspoc!ﬂ/ authority) THE CHANGES SET FDR‘I'H INTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
QRDER NO.IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED T0 REFLEGT THE ADMINIGTRATIVE GRANGES (Such a3 changes in paying ofice,
appropriston dets, ofe. ) SET FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.108 (b).
% | THIS SUPPLEWENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHDRITY OF
Mutniol Agreement Between the Parties
. OTHER (Spochy typs of movHkation and aviory)

E. IMPORTANT: Comwractor [ | 1anot  [X] s requred 1o sign s cocument and ratum 1 caples to Izsuing offca.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UGF section heatings, incliding soleitaiondcontract sublect matier whom foasiblo,)

The purpmgse of this medification is to extend the period of performance and Lo
increase funding by $1,200,000,

EXcert a% provided harain, all lerms Snd congitions of the documant referencad in ltem SA or 10A, as heretofore chenged, L hangad and In full force and effect.
Int) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or arint)
IEFFREY (GWILLIAM
Contracting Officer
15C. DATE 18 160, DATE
SIGNED SIGNED
ure of person authorized [0 i, %5’/‘98 ) 7/26/05
NSN 7540-01.452-8070 ! 20 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE FAR {48 CFR) 53.243



1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAGES

P00006 07/26/2008 0020035124 2 l 2

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
1. The period of performance is changed:
FROM:

July 18, 2008 - July 25, 2008

TO:
July 26, 2008 - August 15, 2008

2. Additional funds of $1,200,000.00 is added to the task order for the
extension of the period of performance. The Government agrees that there is no
consideration necssary for this extenstion.

© TOTAL: $1,200,000

The contract value is changed from $9,415,313 to $10,615,313.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



SECTION: A

ATTACHMENT INFORMATION
FOR

AWARD/ORDER/IA H

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number: 00080 Line item (Priced/Information/Option): P
Supplies/Services: CMLS ILS Support
Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
1 AU $1,200,000.0000 $1,200,000.0000
Total Funded Contract Value: $1.200,000.0000

Page: 1



SECTION: A

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

Item: 00080 6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z00008173SB02 SB2002525 Amount $1.200,000.000
DELIVERY SCHEDULE
Deliver To: Customs and Border Protection
Secure Border Initiative (SBInet)
1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW Rm 7.5
Ronald Reagan Federal Building
Washington DC 20229
Instructions:
Item Quantity Delivery Date Recipient Unloading PT.
00080 1 07/24/2008

Page: 2





